Biologics Reagents
Chromatography buffers
Downstream intermediates and column guards
Preparative filtration of Cell Culture Media, serum
LeSiever® Bioburden Reduction Filters with
0.45 μm hydrophilic PES
Datasheet
LeSiever® Bioburden Reduction Filters with 0.45 μm PES

Component materials meet the "non-fiber releasing" criteria as defined in 21 CFR 210.3 (b) (6).
Technical specification
Ordering information
Sterilization
D: Gamma compatible
A: Autoclavable
S: sterile (gamma irradiated)
P
Product Code
P: Plated filter
1
Product type
1: Capsule filter
S
Membrane
Material Size
S1: 180cm2
S5: 550cm2
02: 2inch
04: 4inch
05: 5inch
10: 10inch
20: 20inch
Pore Size
3: 0.45 μm
Inlet/Outlet
T: 3/2" (38.1mm) Tri-Clamp
F: 3/4" (19.1mm) Tri-Clamp
H: 1/2" (12.7mm) Hose Barb
B: 3/4" (19.1mm) Hose Barb
O: 1/4" (6.4mm) Hose Barb
Packaging
1: 1/pack
3: 3/pack
4: 4/pack
6: 6/pack
M=Manufacture
3 D 0 5 T T 1
S: PES
Size
2inch